School Tuition Organizations
Certified to Receive Donations for the Individual Income Tax Credits

STO Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

STO Website*

Dates Certified to Accept

Individual Donations

ISpecialNeedsScholarships.org

100 Percent AZ

123TaxCredit.com

A Better Choice Tax Credit

A Degree for Me, Inc.

A+ Tuition Assistance

AAA Scholarship Foundation
Academic Opportunity of Arizona
Alternative Schools Scholarship Fund
Alumnus School Tuition Organization
America's Scholarship Konnection Inc
Arizona Adventist Scholarships, Inc.
Arizona Christian School Tuition Organization,

Inc.

Arizona Community Foundation School Tuition
Organization

Arizona Education Alliance
Arizona Education and Scholarship
Opportunity Program

Arizona Education First

Arizona Education Scholarship Foundation

Arizona Episcopal Schools Foundation

824 E. Hampton Avenue

Mesa, AZ 85204

P.O. Box 73127

Phoenix, AZ 85050

10105 E. Via Linda, Suite 103 PMB 399
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

P.O. Box 19631

Fountain Hills, AZ 85269

6501 E. Greenway Parkway, #103-380
Scottsdale, AZ 85254

3905 N. 7th Ave. Unit 36981

Phoenix, AZ 85067

4802 E. Ray Road, Suite 23-257
Phoenix, AZ 85044

P.O. Box 26359

Phoenix, AZ 85068

510 S. Highland Avenue

Tucson, AZ 85719

P.O. Box 8407

Scottsdale, AZ 85252

24 W. Camelback Road, A535
Phoenix, AZ 85013

P.O. Box 12340

Scottsdale, AZ 85267

P.O. Box 6580

Chandler, AZ 85246

2201 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 405B
Phoenix, AZ 85016

39506 N. Daisy Mountain Drive, Ste. 122 #199
Anthem, AZ 85086

18801 N. Thompson Peak Parkway, Suite 240
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

3104 E. Camelback Road, #1102
Phoenix, AZ 85016

11010 S. 51st Street #50594

Phoenix, AZ 85044

P.O. Box 12927

Tucson, AZ 85732-2927

480-612-2836

602-699-5575

480-400-6950

480-772-1164

602-502-7626

480-485-6028

888-707-2465

480-378-6650

520-623-0104

602-626-3119

866-622-4275

480-991-6777

ext. 150

480-820-0403

602-381-1400

480-862-3139

480-315-8263

520-822-7321

480-478-0624

520-320-1386

SpecialNeedsScholarships.org

100percentaz.org

123taxcredit.com

ABCTC.org

adegreeforme.org

aplustuition.org

aaascholarships.org

academicopportunity.org

alumnustuition.org

askscholarships.org

azadventistscholarships.com/donate

acsto.org

azfoundation.org

credits4kids.com

aesopkids.org

azeducationfirst.com

az4education.org

az-esf.org

03/12/18 — Present

11/17/17 — 03/15/19

04/25/17 — 04/15/19

06/13/19 — 01/15/20

05/23/17 — 01/13/22

09/08/22 — Present

12/10/12 — 06/30/13

12/15/15 — Present

01/01/11 — 01/01/13

01/27/15 — 01/08/20

04/14/16 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

04/02/13 — 04/17/18

09/19/12 — 04/30/14

12/31/13 — Present

10/31/14 — 01/08/20

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

*Website address based on information provided by the organization and are included here as a courtesy. We do not endorse third-party websites or make representations about the material, services, or viewpoints contained within them.
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School Tuition Organizations
Certified to Receive Donations for the Individual Income Tax Credits

STO Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

STO Website*

Dates Certified to Accept

Individual Donations

Arizona Independent Schools Scholarship
Foundation

Arizona International Academy Scholarship
Fund

Arizona Lutheran Scholarship Organization
Arizona Native Scholastic Enrichment
Resource Foundation

Arizona Native Scholastic Enrichment
Resources Foundation

Arizona Private Education Scholarship Fund,
Inc.

Arizona Private School Tuition Organization
Arizona Scholarship Fund

Arizona School Choice Trust

Arizona Tax Credit

Arizona Tax Credit for Education

Arizona Tuition

Arizona Tuition Assistance Program
Arizona Tuition Connection

Arizona Tuition Organization

Arizona Waldorf Scholarship Foundation
Arizona's Catholic Tuition Support
Organization (CTSO)

Azura

Best Student Fund

P.O. Box 64703

Tucson, AZ 85728

P.O. Box 9332

Phoenix, AZ 85068

P.O. Box 13277

Chandler, AZ 85248

5267 W. Angelo Drive
Glendale, AZ 85308

5267 W. Angela Drive
Glendale, AZ 85308

15900 North 78 Street, Ste. 210
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

6424 E. Greenway Road Ste. 100
Scottsdale, AZ 85254

P.O. Box 2576

Mesa, AZ 85214

2875 W. Ray Road, Suite 6-314
Chandler, AZ 85224

P.O. Box 1172

Higley, AZ 85236

14801 N. 83rd Avenue

Peoria, AZ 85381

24 W. Camelback Road, A568
Phoenix, AZ 85013

4400 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 999
Scottsdale, AZ 85251

11445 E. Via Linda, Suite 2-145
Scottsdale, AZ 85259

P.O. Box 11900

Prescott, AZ 86304

P.O. Box 64416

Tucson, AZ 85728

P.O. Box 31

Tucson, AZ 85702

137 E University Drive

Mesa, AZ 85201

P.O. Box 6693

Chandler, AZ 85246

520-909-0287

602-576-1996

480-420-8660

602-279-0440

602-405-4967

480-699-8911

480-256-1001

480-686-6030

623-414-3429

480-939-2151

623-776-2322

480-463-4635

480-447-6747

480-409-4106

602-295-3033

520-257-6262

520-838-2571

480-969-8601

480-221-2734

aissf.org

aiascholarshipfund.org

alsosto.org

apesf.org

apsto.org

AZscholarships.org

asct.org

aztxcr.org

arizonatuitioncredit.com

aztuition.org

arizonatuitionconnection.com

azto.org

AZWaldorfScholarships.org

ctso-tucson.org

azuracares.org

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — 05/07/20

12/12/11 — 03/31/13

03/09/20 — 06/30/22

01/01/11 — Present

05/03/18 — Present

01/01/11 — 01/27/17

01/01/11 — Present

08/14/14 — Present

12/08/15 — 01/30/17

02/16/18 — 01/08/20

05/10/17 — 01/08/20

02/01/13 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — 03/03/22

01/01/11 — Present

05/17/24 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

*Website address based on information provided by the organization and are included here as a courtesy. We do not endorse third-party websites or make representations about the material, services, or viewpoints contained within them.
Arizona Department of Revenue — Office of Economic Research & Analysis
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School Tuition Organizations
Certified to Receive Donations for the Individual Income Tax Credits

STO Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

STO Website*

Dates Certified to Accept

Individual Donations

Brophy Community Foundation

Calvary Community Bible Fellowship

Catholic Community Foundation

Catholic Community Foundation for the
Diocese of Phoenix

Catholic Education Arizona

Center for Educational Scholarships

Chabad Tuition Organization

Christ Lutheran School Tuition Organization
Christian Scholarship Foundation

Christian Scholarship Fund of Arizona
Cochise Christian School Tuition Organization
Community Reinvestment Low Income Based
Scholarships

Community Tuition Grant Organization, Inc.
Cong Casa Grande

Diversity Leadership Institute

Dynamite Montessori Foundation

Education Liberty Fund

Financial Assistance for Independent Schools

Funds for Kids

4701 N. Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85250

311 S 1st StE

Snowflake, AZ 85937

4500 S Lakeshore Drive, Suite 650
Tempe , AZ 85212

400 E. Monroe Street
Phoenix, AZ 85004

5353 N. 16th Street, Suite 330
Phoenix, AZ 85016

2192 E. Sentry Ridge Court
Tucson, AZ 85718

2110 E. Lincoln Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85016

3901 E. Indian School Road
Phoenix, AZ 85018

PO Box 10502

Prescott, AZ 86304

P.O. Box 31101

Tucson, AZ 85751-1101

P.O. Box 2259

Sierra Vista, AZ 85636

8688 E. Raintree Dr.
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

875 N. McClintock Drive
Chandler, AZ 85226

913 E. 8th St.

Casa Grande, AZ 85122

1000 N. Payne Street #300
Alexandria, VA 22134

PO Box 5021

Carefree, AZ 85377

39506 N. Daisy Mountain Drive, Suite 122-127
Anthem, AZ 85086

5048 E. Oak Street

Phoenix, AZ 85008

975 E. Riggs Road, Ste. 12-295
Chandler, AZ 85249

602-264-5291

(928) 536-4479

(480) 651-8800

602-354-2400

602-218-6542

520-373-6118

602-944-2753

602-957-7010

928-771-2018

520-322-0966

520-456-4961

(347) 742-4840

480-650-8051

520-535-1045

703-518-8819

480-563-5710

480-363-8390

602-389-8610

480-331-8812

brophyfoundation.org

ccsnowflake.com

ccfphx.org

ccfphx.org

ceaz.org

jewisheducationaz.com

clsphx.org/clsto

csf-info.net

csf-az.org

ccsto.org

lowincomebasedscholarships.com

communitytaxcredit.org

diversity-leadership.org

DMAfoundation.com

elfscholar.org

faisaz.org

fundsforkids.org

01/01/11 — Present

12/16/22 — 09/30/23

04/14/23 — 02/05/24

07/31/18 — 11/09/18

01/01/11 — Present

06/17/19 — 09/21/21

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — 06/30/18

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

02/22/23 — Present

05/10/18 — Present

02/14/22 — 01/03/24

07/01/12 — 11/07/13

01/01/11 — Present

05/15/15 — 09/30/23

01/01/11 — Present

09/12/13 — 10/05/15

*Website address based on information provided by the organization and are included here as a courtesy. We do not endorse third-party websites or make representations about the material, services, or viewpoints contained within them.
Arizona Department of Revenue — Office of Economic Research & Analysis
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School Tuition Organizations
Certified to Receive Donations for the Individual Income Tax Credits

STO Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

STO Website*

Dates Certified to Accept
Individual Donations

Greater Arizona Inc.

H.E.L.P. Scholarship Foundation

Higher Education STO

Inspire Kids Montessori STO

Institute for Better Education (IBE)
Jewish Education Tax Credit Organization
(JETCO)

Jewish Tuition Organization

Just Friends of Education

Legacy Student Tuition Organization
Lexington Education Foundation
Lexington Education Foundation (between

1/7/18 and 2/18/19)

Lexington Education Foundation (prior to Jan
7,2018)

Life Development Institute Education Fund
Lutheran Education Foundation

Montessori Charity Foundation

Montessori Scholarship Organization

New Hope Scholarship Foundation

Next Generation School Tuition Organization

Northern Arizona Christian School Scholarship
Fund

4500 S. Lakeshore Dr. Ste 510
Tempe, AZ 85282

430 W. Warner Road, Suite 123
Tempe, AZ 85284

P.O. Box 14496

Mesa, AZ 85216

3111 E. Queen Creek Rd.
Chandler , AZ 85286

921 N. Swan Road

Tucson, AZ 85711

3718 E. River Road, Suite 100
Tucson, AZ 85718

12701 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 100M

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

P.O. Box 38207

Phoenix, AZ 85069

5305 N. 68th Place

Paradise Valley, AZ 85253
1337 S. Gilbert Rd #112
Mesa, AZ 85204

1555 S. Gilbert Road, #109
Mesa, AZ 85204

925 S. Gilbert Road, Suite 203
Mesa, AZ 85204

18001 N 79th Ave Ste B-42
Glendale, AZ 85308

11022 N. 28th Drive, Suite 240
Phoenix, AZ 85029

207 N. Mesa Drive

Mesa, AZ 85201

13111 N. 94th Drive

Peoria, AZ 85381

7000 N. 16th Street, Ste 102-310

Phoenix, AZ 85020
P.O. Box 6394
Chandler, AZ 85284
P.O. Box 3923
Cottonwood, AZ 86326

480-442-0182

623-694-3487

480-658-0665

(480) 572-1949

520-512-5438

520-529-3888

480-634-4926

602-318-7477

(623) 695-1709

480-565-8987

480-586-6675

623-349-4322

623-773-2774

602-864-9197

602-403-8514

602-903-5629

866-655-5216,

800-655-5216

480-382-8224

928-649-2877

greaterarizona.org

helpscholarships.org

hesto.org

www.inspirekidsmontessori.com

ibescholarships.org

jetco.org

jtophoenix.org

LegacySTO.org

LexingtonScholarships.com

lexingtonscholarships.com

lexingtonscholarships.com

Idieducationfund.org

lefsto.com

montessoricharity.org

msoonline.com

newhopescholarshipfoundation.org

nexgensto.org

nacssf.org

12/04/17 — Present

02/03/11 — 06/30/15

03/23/11 — 04/18/16

09/25/23 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — 03/03/15

02/03/20 — 01/13/22

08/20/19 — 12/17/21

03/09/18 — 02/18/19

03/24/16 — 01/07/18

01/01/11 — 06/30/18

01/01/11 — 06/30/23

11/08/19 — Present

01/01/11 — 06/30/22

12/15/20 — Present

07/18/16 — 01/11/19

01/01/11 — Present

*Website address based on information provided by the organization and are included here as a courtesy. We do not endorse third-party websites or make representations about the material, services, or viewpoints contained within them.
Arizona Department of Revenue — Office of Economic Research & Analysis
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School Tuition Organizations
Certified to Receive Donations for the Individual Income Tax Credits

STO Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

STO Website*

Dates Certified to Accept

Individual Donations

Northern Lights Student Tuition Organization
Orme Primavera Schools Foundation

Pappas Kids Schoolhouse Foundation
Parkside Christian Learning Center

Pinetop Tuition Support Organization

Private School Tuition Fund 123
Scholarships for Educational Excellence
Foundation

School Choice Arizona, Inc.

School Tuition Association of Yuma

School Tuition Organization 4 Kidz

Schools With Heart Foundation

Sedona Village Learning Center of Madre
Tierra Foundation

Shepherd of the Desert Education Foundation
Southern Arizona Foundation for Education -
SAFE Lutheran

Southwest Tuition Organization 4 Kids
Students First Foundation

Tempe Montessori School Tuition Organization

The Leadership Consortium

The Zisel Tovah Foundation

2501 N. Arizona Avenue
Chandler, AZ 85255
1000 E. Orme School Rd.
Mayer, AZ 86333

351 N. Arizona Blvd, #10
Coolidgw, AZ 85128

P.O. Box 586

Camp Verde, AZ 86322
P.O. Box 1598

Pinetop, AZ 85935

428 E. Thunderbird Road, Suite 130

Phoenix, AZ 85022

745 S. Extension Road
Mesa, AZ 85210

2241 E. Pecos Road, Suite 3
Chandler, AZ 85225

P.O. Box 515

Yuma, AZ 85366

3241 E. Shea Boulevard #246
Phoenix, AZ 85028

P.O. Box 38310

Phoenix, AZ 85069

P.O. Box 20821

Sedona, AZ 86341

9590 E. Shea Boulevard
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

P.O. Box 65855

Tucson, AZ 85728

5119 N. 19th Avenue, Suite B
Phoenix, AZ 85015

2055 S. Power Rd.

Mesa, AZ 85209

P.O. Box 40755

Mesa, AZ 85274

P.O. Box 90847

Phoenix, AZ 85066

1419 W. Whitman Court
Anthem, AZ 85086

480-360-3005

928-632-7605,

928-445-5382

602-441-5707

928-567-6791

480-813-4458

602-516-6162

602-318-5689

480-722-7502

928-782-5786

602-698-8855

602-749-1548

928-821-8853,

928-284-2089
480-860-1188,

ext. 290

520-797-1822
623-499-1649
480-689-5999
480-966-7606

602-304-0011

480-206-6240

northernlightssto.org

ormeprimaveraschoolsfoundation.org

pappaskidssf.org

parksidecampverde.com

pstfl23.org

seefaz.org

schoolchoicearizona.org

azstay.org

sto4kidz.org

sedonavillage.org

sotdef.org

safelutheran.org

swto4kids.org

studentswin.org

tempemontessori.org

06/15/18 — 10/15/19

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

08/29/12 — 09/12/13

01/01/11 — 01/30/17

04/03/17 — Present

01/03/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

01/01/11 — Present

03/29/18 — Present

01/01/11 — 08/31/21

08/24/20 — 10/18/21

01/01/11 — 04/30/17

01/01/11 — 11/30/17

01/26/18 — 06/22/18

10/02/15 — Present

11/29/11 — 02/04/14

01/01/11 — 02/06/15

12/01/15 — 01/17/17

*Website address based on information provided by the organization and are included here as a courtesy. We do not endorse third-party websites or make representations about the material, services, or viewpoints contained within them.
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School Tuition Organizations
Certified to Receive Donations for the Individual Income Tax Credits

STO Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

STO Website*

Dates Certified to Accept
Individual Donations

Truthful Beginnings

Tuition Organization for Private Schools
Valley Lutheran Scholarship Organization
Valley Tuition Organization

Verde Valley School Tuition Organization
White Mountain Montessori Tuition Support
Organization

White Mountain Tuition Support Foundation

Yo Creo - Competitive America

Yuma's Education Scholarship Fund for Kids

P.O. Box 1428
Safford, AZ 85546

67 S. Higley Road, Suite 103 #182

Gilbert, AZ 85296

5199 N. 7th Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85013

10645 N Tatum Blvd C200-294
Phoenix, AZ 85028

3511 Verde Valley School Rd
Sedona, AZ 85351

421 N. Woodland Road
Lakeside, AZ 85929

P.O. Box 2047

Lakeside, AZ 85929

125 N. 2nd Street, Ste. 110-563
Phoenix, AZ 85004

340 W. 32nd Street, PMB 403
Yuma, AZ 85364

928-322-5479

480-414-8677

602-230-1600,

ext. 111

602-842-1795

928-284-2272

928-368-3637

928-521-3826

305-206-0800

928-314-0033

4tbschool.com

topsforkids.com

vilso.org

valleytuitionorganization.org

vvsaz.org

whitemountaintuition.com

yocreoarizona.org

yesfundforkids.org

01/08/20 — 06/28/22

01/01/11 — 12/31/23

01/01/11 — 06/30/16

06/01/16 — Present

08/23/22 — Present

03/03/17 — 01/15/20

01/01/11 — Present

06/14/11 — 01/01/13

01/01/11 — Present

*Website address based on information provided by the organization and are included here as a courtesy. We do not endorse third-party websites or make representations about the material, services, or viewpoints contained within them.
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